
SE1/4 OF NE1/4 LYING S & E OF SR
400 FT & EX THE N 60 FT. 

BAILEY SAMANTHA CHRISTINE
220 STONEY LN
CADIZ, KY 42211

01-5S-15-00417-004

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

1515.00 1.00/

05/08/2024 MLU

07/07/2016 DF 24.38 146,250 0 0 146,250

STANDARD
3

39,446
18,600

146,250
204,296
53,072

151,224
0

151,224
204,296

0

204,296

1449/1901 9/20/2021 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BAILEY KELLAN

BAILEY SAMANTHA CHR

1376/2286 1/08/2019 WD U I 30 148,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHEN A DOUGLAS

KELLAN BAILEY & SAM
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HX Base Yr

8843 SW STATE ROAD 247  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,443 113.9000 68.34 98,615 1995 1995 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1380

BAS 1,380 100 1,380 37,724

UOP 252 25 63 1,722

1,632 1,443 39,446

BAS= W33 UOP= N14 W18 S14 E18$ W27 S23 E60 N23$.

BAS

33

27

23

60

23

UOP 14

18

14

18

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 50 0 0 3 50 600

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 14,000

3 9946 Well 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 4,000.00 4,000.00 100 3 100 4,000

18,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 23.38 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 140,250


